6-14Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
.085 in. (2.16mm)
Density
Miniature Ribbon
FE
A
TU
RE

IDC
Metal Shell
Ordering Information, Panel Mount
Plug, InstaLatching
Solid Wire
Mount Size Commercial 30Au/Ni
14 77-12140 77-12140A
.103 Hole 24 77-12240 77-12240A
36 77-12360 77-12360A
50 77-12500 77-12500A
.103 Hole 24 77-12240-32 77-12240-32A
Tin-Plated Shells 36 77-12360-32 77-12360-32A
50 77-12500-32 77-12500-32A
14 77-12140-185 77-12140-185A
.185 Hole 24 77-12240-185 77-12240-185A
36 77-12360-185 77-12360-185A
50 77-12500-185 77-12500-185A
.185 Hole 24 77-12240-186 77-12240-186A
Tin-Plated Shells 36 77-12360-186 77-12360-186A
50 77-12500-186 77-12500-186A
.120 Hole 50 77-12500-120 77-12500-120A
.120 Hole, Tin-Plated Shells 50 77-12500-121 77-12500-121A
SuperShield, .133 Hole 50 77-12500-SH 77-12500-SHA
Bail Latching 36 77-12360-5 77-12360-5A
Tin-Plated Shells 50 77-12500-10 77-12500-10A
.103 Hole 50 77-12500-41 77-12500-41A
Fixed 4-40 Screwlock 50 77-12500-43 77-12500-43A
SuperShield, .103 Hole 50 77-12500-SC 77-12500-SCA
*Integral Panel Clips, for front-mount only, require modified panel cutout. See page 6-52 for details.
*
In
te